Useful area per room
S. utiles por estancia

Living room-Kitchen
Bedroom 1
Bedroom 2
Bedroom 3
Bathroom 1
Bathroom 2
Bathroom 3
Distributor

Laundry - Storage room
Parking lot

Terrace

Solarium

Pool

Esc. Exterior
Terrace facilities

(m?)

Salon-Comedor-Cocina
Dormitorio 1
Dormitorio 2
Dormitorio 3

Bano 1

Bano 2

Bano 3

Distribuidor
Lavanderia - Trastero
Estacionamiento
Terraza

Solarium

Piscina

Exterior Staircase
Terraza instalaciones

Surfaces | Superficies (m?)

Useful Interior area
Useful Exterior area
Interior Constructed
Int. Const. + CA

S. Util Interior

S. Util Exterior

S. Const. Interior

S. Const. Int. + PPZC

Surfaces | Superficies 218/2005 (m?)

Superficie Util
Superficie Construida

Useful area
Constructed area
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57,41
19,57
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3,54
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16,48
38,06
37,69
95,13
17,29

11,41

172,70
170,12
198,84
247,83

189,97
265,10
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Basement floor
Planta Sotano
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First floor
Planta Primera
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Covered floor
Planta Cubierta



